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LEA:          057905 - DALLAS ISD

Texas Education Agency

2019 - 2020 Summer Collection, Resubmission

*     Calculated using 6 six-weeks. LEA has < 5% migrant students or LEA has => 5% migrant students and 4 six-weeks > 6 six-weeks plus migrant.
**    Instructional Setting Code = 41, 42.
***   Instructional Setting Code = 91, 92, 93, 94, 95, 96, 97, 98.
****  Instructional Setting Code = 81, 82, 83, 84, 85, 86, 87, 88, 89. 
***** Instructional Setting Code = 43, 44.
#      G&T and LEP students are counted once per LEA.
Note:  Detail may not add to totals due to rounding.

TSDS PEIMS COMPARISON OF CURRENT AND PRIOR YEAR ATTENDANCE

Campuses:  All

LEA-level Data

Residential Care/Treat FTE         ****

Total Refined ADA  (includes EE-12)

Resource Room FTE                   **

State School FTE

Special Education Mainstream Refined ADA

Homebound FTE

Self-Contained Mild/Mod FTE     *****

Career & Technical Education FTE 

Total Special Education FTE

Full-Time Early Spec Ed

Speech Therapy FTE

Hospital Class FTE

VAC FTE

Off Home Campus FTE               ***

2019-20202018-2019

(30)

(45)

(01)

(00)

(08)

(02)

Change % Change

**

Bilingual/ESL Refined ADA

Early Ed Lang Refined ADA

D2 (EP) - Bil Dual Lang Refined ADA

Pregnancy Related Services FTE

Early Ed Eco Dis Refined ADA

D1 - Bil Dual Lang Refined ADA

Res Facility Refined ADA

D2 (EL) - Bil Dual Lang Refined ADA

Early Ed Eco Dis & Lang  Refined ADA

BE - Bilingual/ESL Refined ADA

 138,882.951 140,296.463

 7,262.627 6,039.278

 3,663.915 3,478.038

 213.670 204.821

 2.797 7.729

 5.943 7.373

 1,852.927 1,770.542

 85.283 82.689

 2.493 2.709

 0.000 0.000

 2.379 3.102

 1,294.088 1,225.857

 204.335 173.216

 4,528.589 4,620.872

-1,413.512

 1,223.349

 185.877

 8.849

-4.932

-1.430

 82.385

 2.594

-0.216

 0.000

-0.723

 68.231

 31.119

-92.283

-1.008

 20.257

 5.344

 4.320

-63.812

-19.395

 4.653

 3.137

-7.973

 0.000

-23.308

 5.566

 17.965

-1.997

 2,776.748 59,890.704 57,113.956  4.862

 7.654

-24.989

 73,747 -226 73,521 -0.306

 1,934

 19.732

 27,202

 44.721 -55.878

 25,268

 26,402.708 0.000

 27,033.961

 3,988.396

 2,465.653

 1.383

 35,852.643

 19,452.548

 17,849.806

 0.000

 0.000

 0.000

 0.000

 0.000

 0.000

 0.000

 26,402.708

 27,033.961

 3,988.396

 2,465.653

 1.383

 35,852.643

 19,452.548

 17,849.806

 100.000

 100.000

 100.000

 100.000

 100.000

 100.000

 100.000

 100.000

LEP Counts #

Gifted & Talented Enrollment #
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